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Sanibel-Captiva Art League
2025-2026 Master Activities & Events Calendar

DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION EXHIBIT DATES

OCTOBER
Thursday 10/16/25 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (2nd floor)
Thursday 10/16/25 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (1st floor conference room)

NOVEMBER
Monday 11/3/25 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Summer Exhibit - Removal Sanibel Library
Thursday 11/6/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Ding Darling (at or near pavilion on Indigo Trail)
Friday 11/7/25 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sky Exhibit - Receiving Bailey Homestead 11/12/2025 - 12/05/2025 
Thursday 11/13/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Chapel by the Sea, Captiva
Tuesday 11/18/25 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Festival of Trees (on-site SCAL tree decorating) Sanibel Community House
Wednesday 11/19/25 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Festival of Trees (on-site SCAL tree decorating) Sanibel Community House
Thursday 11/20/25 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting (note different location) Sanibel Recreation Center - 3880 Sanibel-Captiva Rd. (Osprey room)
Thursday 11/20/25 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting (note different location) Sanibel Recreation Center - 3880 Sanibel-Captiva Rd. (Osprey room)
Thursday 11/20/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle
Thursday 11/20/25 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Festival of Trees (on-site SCAL tree decorating) Sanibel Community House
Friday 11/21/25 12:00 noon - 8:00 p.m. Festival of Trees (community viewing open to public) Sanibel Community House
Saturday 11/22/25 5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Festival of Trees Dinner & Auction ($175 ticketed event) Sanibel Community House
Thursday 11/27/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bowman's Beach

DECEMBER
Thursday 12/4/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Community Park
Friday 12/5/25 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Sky Exhibit - Removal Bailey Homestead
Thursday 12/11/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Tower Gallery
Tuesday 12/16/25 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Ode to Joy - Receiving [online entry deadline 12/08/25] Big Arts 12/19/2025 - 01/25/2026 
Thursday 12/18/25 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting (note different location) Sanibel Recreation Center - 3880 Sanibel-Captiva Rd. (Osprey room)
Thursday 12/18/25 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting (note different location) Sanibel Recreation Center - 3880 Sanibel-Captiva Rd. (Osprey room)
Thursday 12/18/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Centennial Park (Fort Myers)
Friday 12/19/25 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Ode to Joy - Reception & Awards Big Arts
Thursday 12/25/25 HOLIDAY No Plein Air Paint Out HOLIDAY

JANUARY
Thursday 1/1/26 HOLIDAY No Plein Air Paint Out HOLIDAY
Monday 1/5/26 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Cast Ashore - Receiving [online entry deadline 12/29/25] Sanibel Community House 01/07/2026 – 02/11/2026 
Wednesday 1/7/26 4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Cast Ashore - Reception & Awards Sanibel Community House 
Thursday 1/8/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Marina
Thursday 1/15/26 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (2nd floor)
Thursday 1/15/26 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (1st floor conference room)
Thursday 1/15/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle
Thursday 1/22/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Historical Village
Monday 1/26/26 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Ode to Joy - Removal Big Arts
Thursday 1/29/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Chapel by the Sea, Captiva
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DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION EXHIBIT DATES

FEBRUARY
Thursday 2/5/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Lighthouse
Friday 2/6/26 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Nature Exhibit - Receiving Bailey Homestead 02/10/2026 - 03/06/2026
Thursday 2/12/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle
Thursday 2/12/26 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Cast Ashore - Removal Sanibel Community House 
Thursday 2/19/26 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (2nd floor)
Thursday 2/19/26 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (1st floor conference room)
Thursday 2/19/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel City Hall
Thursday 2/26/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Bridge (park at Chamber)

MARCH
Thursday 3/5/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Historical Village
Friday 3/6/26 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Nature Exhibit - Removal Bailey Homestead
Monday 3/9/26 TBD Art In Bloom Sanibel Public Library - Upstairs 3-day event dates TBD
Thursday 3/12/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Blind Pass
Monday 3/16/26 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Reflections - Receiving [online entry deadline 03/08/26] Captiva Community Association 03/19/2026 - 04/16/2026  
Thursday 3/19/26 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (2nd floor)
Thursday 3/19/26 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Annual Luncheon & Election of Officers Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (1st floor conference room)
Thursday 3/19/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Marina
Thursday 3/19/26 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Reflections - Reception & Awards Captiva Community Association
Thursday 3/26/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bailey Homestead Entry/pond

APRIL
Thursday 4/2/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Gulfside (Algiers) Beach
Thursday 4/9/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Public Library
Thursday 4/16/26 10:00 am - 11:30 am SCAL Board Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (2nd floor)
Thursday 4/16/26 11:30 am - 1:30 pm SCAL Member Meeting Sanibel Public Library - 770 Dunlop Road (1st floor conference room)
Thursday 4/16/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Sanibel Bridge (park at Chamber)
Thursday 4/16/26 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Reflections - Removal Captiva Community Association
Thursday 4/23/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Bunche Beach
Thursday 4/30/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air Paint Out Blind Pass


